
Pos 

Roofless Sportscar Racing (RSR) 

1 

Seven Racing 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

84 

56 

57 

49 

3 

Name 

Hermod Lunde 

Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 

Theodor Olsen 

Martin Billerud 

Sigve Hansen 

Rune Iversen 

Best Tm 

59.963 

59.626 

1:00.828 

1:02.782 

1:03.287 

1:04.159 

In Lap 

13 

7 

8 

5 

11 

9 

Diff 

1.202 

3.156 

3.661 

4.533 

Best Speed 

135,804 

136,571 

133,873 

129,706 

128,671 

126,922 

Laps 

14 

12 

11 

11 

13 

11 

Make 

Royale S2000 M 

MK Seven Racing 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Locost Suzuki 

MK Locost 

Sponsor/Team 

Sandberg Motorsport 

Billerud Motorsport 

Billerud Motorsport 

Alabama Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 9,1 C, Track: Dryoff - Temp: 9,6 C 

Printed: 27.09.2020 14:04:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM no 4 Finaler 

Seven / RSR 

Seven - RSR Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:48:45 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

27.09.2020 13:50 


