







RacingNM no 4 Finaler

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km

Seven - RSR Qual

Seven / RSR

27.09.2020 13:50

Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:48:45

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	n Lap	Diff	Best Speed	Laps	Make	Sponsor/Team
				·			<u>_</u>		*
Roofless Sportscar Racing (RSR)									
1	12	Hermod Lunde	59.963	13		135,804	14	Royale S200	
Seven Racing									
1	84	Alf Marius Loe Sandberg	59.626	7		136,571	12	MK Seven R	Sandberg Motorsport
2	56	Theodor Olsen	1:00.828	8	1.202	133,873	11	Seven Eleve	Billerud Motorsport
3	57	Martin Billerud	1:02.782	5	3.156	129,706	11	Seven Eleve	Billerud Motorsport
4	49	Sigve Hansen	1:03.287	11	3.661	128,671	13	Locost Suzu	
5	3	Rune Iversen	1:04.159	9	4.533	126,922	11	MK Locost	Alabama Racing Team

Announcements

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 9,1 C, Track: Dryoff - Temp: 9,6 C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Thomas Michelsen Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests.

Printed: 27.09.2020 14:04:13

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no